1190, KHATONI NO. 

1499, SITUATED AT SATSANG VIHAR, NEAR PALAM VIHAR, GURUDAWRA, AMBALA, HARYANA-133001

17-02-2026 

& 11am - 

12pm

ASHISH AGARWAL and MRS RITU Physical1.

1. Reserve Price /

2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

/ 3. Bid Increase Amount

1.Rs.3100000/-(Rupees Thirty 

One Lakh Only),

2.Rs.310000/-(Rupees Three Lakh 

Ten Thousand Only), 

3.Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five 

Thousand Only)

Amount Due

Rs

4086252.57/-(Rupees Forty 

Lakh Eighty Six Thousand 

Two Hundred Fifty Two And 

Paise Fifty Seven Only)

17-02-2026 

& 11am - 

12pm

MR. MOHIT and MRS. SUMAN Physical2. 1.Rs.1550000/-(Rupees Fifteen 

Lakh Fifty Thousand Only), 

2.Rs.155000/-(Rupees One Lakh 

Fifty Five Thousand Only), 

3.Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five 

Thousand Only)

Rs.1929385/-(Rupees 

Nineteen Lakh Twenty Nine 

Thousand Three Hundred 

Eighty Five Only)

17-02-2026 

& 11am - 

12pm

1. M/s. CORTEX SECURITY SERVICES

INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, 

2. MR. RAVINDER YADAV S/O MR. RAM 

DARSH YADAV, 3. MRS. RASHMI 

CHABBRA W/O MR. RAVINDER YADAV

4. MR. T.N. CHABBRA ALIAS TRILOK 

NATH CHABBRA S/O LATE PANJU RAM 

CHABBRA and 5. MR. SUNIL YADAV 

S/O MR. DHANI RAM YADAV

Physical3. 1.Rs.18000000/-(Rupees One 

Crore Eighty Lakh Only), 

2.Rs.1800000/-(Rupees Eighteen 

Lakh Only),

3.Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five 

Thousand Only)

Rs.8297945.22/-(Rupees 

Eighty Two Lakh Ninety 

Seven Thousand Nine 

Hundred Forty Five And 

Paise Twenty Two Only)

Details of Mortgage Property: All Piece And Parcel Of Property Being Property Id No. 49C66U410, Situated At Pragati Vihar, In Village 

Kardhan Teshil Ambala Cantt Distt. Ambala, Hadbast No. 103, Khewat No. 215, Khatoni No.

[...]

Name of Borrower

(s)and Co-borrower

(s), Guarantor(s)

Demand

Notice

Dated.

Loan Account

Number

Description of Secured AssetsTotal Dues

Outstanding 

(Rs)

Possession

Type

DRHLAGR005388481) MR. YUSUF 

MOHAMAD,

2) MR. ARIF KHAN,

3) MRS. MUSKAN.

Rs.6,37,994/-

(Rupees Six Lakh 

Thirty Seven 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred Ninety Four 

Only) as on 3rd 

March 2025

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF PROPERTY 

COMPRISED IN KHASRA NO 205 MIN 

ADMEASURING 139.41 SQ. MTR SITUATED 

AT MAUZA BHOGIPURA DIST: AGRA

BOUNDED BY. TOWARDS EAST: HOUSE OF 

DIGAR, TOWARDS WEST: ROAD, TOWARDS 

NORTH: